
MENS 148.0 RESULTS

Mens 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Dorian Culwell Rawlins County 147.3 225.0 10

2 Rodrigo Ortiz Dighton High School 147.2 205.0 8

3 Henryk Watkins Thunder Ridge High School 147.0 190.0 6

4 Burke Kindel Concordia 147.0 185.0 4

5 Dayton  Carpenter Stockton Tiger Ambush 148.0 185.0 2

6 Zach Chandler Stockton Tiger Ambush 148.0 170.0 1

7 Jonathan Bell Lincoln High School 146.0 165.0 0

8 Keeton Robison Central Plains 147.0 160.0 0

9 Lucas Hansen Northern Valley High School 148.0 160.0 0

10 Evan  Voeltz Lincoln High School 146.0 145.0 0

11 Dominic Clark St Johns Beloit 146.0 140.0 0

12 Danny  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 142.0 135.0 0

13 Ayden Warta Dighton High School 144.3 115.0 0

14 Scott Marsell Central Plains 144.0 100.0 0

15 Gabe  Martinez Satanta Indians 141.0 0.0 0

16 Colten Mathes Oberlin 148.0 0.0 0

Mens 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Rodrigo Ortiz Dighton High School 147.2 360.0 10

2 Dorian Culwell Rawlins County 147.3 340.0 8

3 Burke Kindel Concordia 147.0 305.0 6

4 Keeton Robison Central Plains 147.0 290.0 4

5 Henryk Watkins Thunder Ridge High School 147.0 285.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Zach Chandler Stockton Tiger Ambush 148.0 270.0 1

7 Lucas Hansen Northern Valley High School 148.0 250.0 0

8 Dayton  Carpenter Stockton Tiger Ambush 148.0 245.0 0

9 Jonathan Bell Lincoln High School 146.0 235.0 0

10 Dominic Clark St Johns Beloit 146.0 230.0 0

11 Evan  Voeltz Lincoln High School 146.0 220.0 0

12 Danny  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 142.0 200.0 0

13 Ayden Warta Dighton High School 144.3 190.0 0

14 Scott Marsell Central Plains 144.0 165.0 0

15 Gabe  Martinez Satanta Indians 141.0 0.0 0

16 Colten Mathes Oberlin 148.0 0.0 0

Mens 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dorian Culwell Rawlins County 147.3 230.0 10

2 Burke Kindel Concordia 147.0 195.0 0

2 Keeton Robison Central Plains 147.0 195.0 0

4 Jonathan Bell Lincoln High School 146.0 175.0 4

5 Dayton  Carpenter Stockton Tiger Ambush 148.0 170.0 2

6 Henryk Watkins Thunder Ridge High School 147.0 165.0 1

7 Evan  Voeltz Lincoln High School 146.0 160.0 0

8 Zach Chandler Stockton Tiger Ambush 148.0 155.0 0

8 Lucas Hansen Northern Valley High School 148.0 155.0 0

10 Dominic Clark St Johns Beloit 146.0 150.0 0

11 Scott Marsell Central Plains 144.0 135.0 0

12 Ayden Warta Dighton High School 144.3 135.0 0

13 Danny  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 142.0 130.0 0

14 Gabe  Martinez Satanta Indians 141.0 0.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Rodrigo Ortiz Dighton High School 147.2 0.0 0

16 Colten Mathes Oberlin 148.0 0.0 0

Mens 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dorian Culwell Rawlins County 147.3 795.0 10

2 Burke Kindel Concordia 147.0 685.0 8

3 Keeton Robison Central Plains 147.0 645.0 6

4 Henryk Watkins Thunder Ridge High School 147.0 640.0 4

5 Dayton  Carpenter Stockton Tiger Ambush 148.0 600.0 2

6 Zach Chandler Stockton Tiger Ambush 148.0 595.0 1

7 Jonathan Bell Lincoln High School 146.0 575.0 0

8 Rodrigo Ortiz Dighton High School 147.2 565.0 0

9 Lucas Hansen Northern Valley High School 148.0 565.0 0

10 Evan  Voeltz Lincoln High School 146.0 525.0 0

11 Dominic Clark St Johns Beloit 146.0 520.0 0

12 Danny  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 142.0 465.0 0

13 Ayden Warta Dighton High School 144.3 440.0 0

14 Scott Marsell Central Plains 144.0 400.0 0

15 Gabe  Martinez Satanta Indians 141.0 0.0 0

16 Colten Mathes Oberlin 148.0 0.0 0


